
 

 

 

No. RITES/SECY/NSE           Date: October 08, 2024 

To: 
 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
“Exchange Plaza”, C-1, Block-G, Bandra- 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),  
Mumbai- 400 051 

To: 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trade Wing, Rotunda 
Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001 

Scrip Symbol – RITES Scrip Code – 541556 

 

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the 2nd quarter ended on 30th September, 2024 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 
We are enclosing detailed statement of Shareholding Pattern for the 2nd quarter ended on 
30th September, 2024.  
 
This is as per Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.  
 

Kindly take this information on record and disseminate the same. 
 

 
Thanking You, 

 
Yours faithfully, 

For RITES Limited 

 

 
(Ashok Mishra)                                                               

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer                    
Membership No.: F6411 

 



General information about company

Scrip code 541556

NSE Symbol RITES

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE320J01015

Name of the company RITES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes



Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular
Yes/
No

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued?

No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered?

No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 3.69

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.96

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.65

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.74

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.5



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

1 347009546 347009546 72.2 347009546 347009546 72.2

(B) Public 350235 133594228 133594228 27.8 133594228 133594228 27.8

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 350236 480603774 480603774 100 480603774 480603774 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

72.2 347009546

(B) Public 27.8 133594184 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 480603730 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg: X
Class
eg:y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(b)
Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

1 347009546 347009546 72.2 347009546 347009546 72.2

Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 347009546 347009546 72.2 347009546 347009546 72.2

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

1 347009546 347009546 72.2 347009546 347009546 72.2

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 16 13601729 13601729 2.83 13601729 13601729 2.83

(c)
Alternate
Investment Funds

4 68958 68958 0.01 68958 68958 0.01

(d) Banks 1 200 200 0 200 200 0

(e)
Insurance
Companies

9 32650808 32650808 6.79 32650808 32650808 6.79

Sub-Total (B)(1) 30 46321695 46321695 9.64 46321695 46321695 9.64

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

110 14539549 14539549 3.03 14539549 14539549 3.03



(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
II

10 805319 805319 0.17 805319 805319 0.17

Sub-Total (B)(2) 120 15344868 15344868 3.19 15344868 15344868 3.19

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

1 70 70 0 70 70 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 70 70 0 70 70 0

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

341436 52456533 52456533 10.91 52456533 52456533 10.91

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

119 6745206 6745206 1.4 6745206 6745206 1.4

(i)
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

3710 2422757 2422757 0.5 2422757 2422757 0.5

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 400 400 0 400 400 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 791 7664094 7664094 1.59 7664094 7664094 1.59

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

4027 2638605 2638605 0.55 2638605 2638605 0.55

Sub-Total (B)(4) 350084 71927595 71927595 14.97 71927595 71927595 14.97

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

350235 133594228 133594228 27.8 133594228 133594228 27.8

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
)

350236 480603774 480603774 100 480603774 480603774 100

Total (A+B+C ) 350236 480603774 480603774 100 480603774 480603774 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(b) 72.2 347009546

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

72.2 347009546

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

72.2 347009546

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 2.83 13601729 0 0 0

(c) 0.01 68958 0 0 0

(d) 0 200 0 0 0

(e) 6.79 32650808 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

9.64 46321695 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)



(d) 3.03 14539549 0 0 0

(e) 0.17 805319 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

3.19 15344868 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a) 0 70 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

0 70 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(g) 10.91 52456489 0 0 0

(h) 1.4 6745206 0 0 0

(i) 0.5 2422757 0 0 0

(j) 0 400 0 0 0

(l) 1.59 7664094 0 0 0

(m) 0.55 2638605 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4)

14.97 71927551 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

27.8 133594184 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 480603730

Total (A+B+C
)

100 480603730



Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

347009546 347009546

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

347009546 347009546

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.2 72.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 347009546 347009546

Class eg:y

Total 347009546 347009546

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.2 72.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)



No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

72.2 72.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

347009546 347009546

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter



Text Block

Textual Information(1) THE HONORABLE PRESIDENT OF INDIA IS EXEMPTED FROM PROVIDING PAN



Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATR0090B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10756499 10756499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10756499 10756499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.24 2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10756499 10756499

Class eg:y

Total 10756499 10756499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.24 2.24



No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.24 2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10756499 10756499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Life Insurance Corporation Of India Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACL0582H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30137040 30137040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

30137040 30137040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.27 6.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30137040 30137040

Class eg:y

Total 30137040 30137040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.27 6.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)



No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.27 6.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30137040 30137040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts HUF Clearing Members Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

15 3994 17 1 4027

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

91057 2490295 56454 799 2638605

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

91057 2490295 56454 799 2638605

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.52 0.01 0 0.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 91057 2490295 56454 799 2638605

Class eg:y

Total 91057 2490295 56454 799 2638605



Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02 0.52 0.01 0 0.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.52 0.01 0 0.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

91057 2490295 56454 799 2638605

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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